
Nov-25

Order :- Day of the week:-
Meeting 

Date
Lodge Name No.

Tyling / Start 
time:-

Masonic 
Centre or 

Zoom Link:- 
Descr of Work:- Name Surname Contact No:- email Name Surname Contact No:- Contact No Name Surname Contact No.

Installatio
n

Craft 1st Monday 03 Nov Canterbury Lodge 312 6:10 PM Waverley  Installation Leo Sheppet Ian McCormick 0398016730 amc22130@bigpond.net.au Martin Somic 0421 305 955 MartinSomic@gmail.com Leo Sheppet
0414 353 861 
leosheppet@yahoo.com.au

NOV

Mark 2nd Wednesday 12 Nov Oakleigh Lodge of MMM 48 7.30 PM Oakleigh installation of Charles Charalambous Ravi Rajan 0400 195 252 ravir056@gmail.com Charles Charalambous 0418 337 574 beaverchara@hotmail.com NOV

Craft 1st Tuesday 11 Nov Lodge Liberation 674 6:00 PM Waverley
INSTALLATION MICHAEL DALY          
http://www.trybooking.com/DGNNF

Lance Maguire 0417989835 lance@maguireco.com.au Craig Stobbie 0400 776 319 craig.stobbie@endurapw.com.au MICHAEL DALY
0418 380 565
michael@mdplumbing.com.au

NOV

Craft (LOI) 1st Tuesday
Bi-Monthly 
except Jan

Ferntree Gully Lodge of Instruction 7.30 PM Ferntree Gully TBA Russell Hicken 0448877410 russhicken5843@gmail.com Ian Harrop 0400 314 130 ian.linda1971@gmail.com

Craft 1st Wednesday 05 Nov Blue Dandenongs Lodge 859 10.30 AM Belgrave Talk by member of the lodge Roger Thompson 0408347108 rogert38@bigpond.com Paul Smith TBA TBA Bill Harding OCT

Craft 1st Friday 07 Nov Lodge of Rapport 920 7:30 PM Waverley TBA Fritz Gunewardene 0412067309 gunewardene@optusnet.com.au Richard Williams 0410 841 774 rjwilliamsmu@yahoo.com.au SEP

 Craft 2nd Thursday 13 Nov Victoria Lodge 82 6.30 PM Waverley Installation of WBro Graeme Spratling PM Greg McCoy 0417132873 grumpygerg@bigpond.com Sam  Bear 0424 496 189 sambear236@gmail.com Graeme Spratling 0450 495 876 NOV

Craft 2nd Friday 14 Nov Brae Dale Lodge 936 7.30 PM Belgrave First Degree Doug  Gibb 0401569775 936braedale@gmail.com Daniel Gangemi 0468 640 849 d.gangemi13@gmail.com JUL

Craft 3rd Monday 17 Nov Lodge of Good Companions 647 7:00 PM Waverley Second Degree Warren Santos 0400331152 LOGC647@gmail.com Lionel May 0424 838 530 lionel.may@optusnet.com.au JUL

Craft 3rd Tuesday 18 Nov Henty Lodge 279 7:30 PM Waverley
Talk/Lecture by Brother Danny Grant - 
Reflection on his Life.

Andrew van de Ven 0419-523-251 secretary.henty279@gmail.com Gavin Conyers 0417 122 472 gavinconyers@gmail.com MAY

HRAC 3rd Friday 21 Nov Melbourne Chapter 8 7:30 PM Waverley TBA Peter Cohen 0419 542 956 peter-elaine@bigpond.com Vic Palun 0412 300 063 Peter  Richardson 0417 152 683 JUL

MAP 3rd Friday 21 Nov Masonic Advancement Program 7.30 PM Oakleigh
3° MAP. Note:  This is the last MAP for the 
year.

Alan Ambrose 0407711030 alan.ambrose@bigpond.com

Craft (LOI) 3rd Sunday 16 Nov Oakleigh Lodge of Instruction 8:00 AM Oakleigh TBA Steven Kos 0413360728 kos67@optusnet.com.au Lance Maguire 0417 989 835 lance@maguireco.com.au

Craft 4th Monday 24 Nov Baden Powell Lodge 488 7:30 PM Waverley
 Full Close & Working Tools   

 www.trybooking.com/DDNVP
Jon Franklin 0400370034 jgfranklin1966@gmail.com Darren Spargo 0412 707 107 dspargo@spargophoto.com.au Gordon Williams 0423 416 175 MAY

Craft 4th Tuesday 25 Nov Peace & Loyalty 261 7.00 PM Ferntree Gully Full closing with working tools Russell Hicken 0448877410 russhicken5843@gmail.com Ron van Leeuwen 0400 501 415 fortnums@bigpond.com JUN

Craft (LOI) 4th Wednesday 26 Nov Waverley Lodge of Instruction 94 6.30 PM Waverley 1st Degree Ian McCormick 9801 6730 amc22130@bigpond.net.au Stuart Thompson 0414 363 853 mal.wav.mark.lodge@gmail.com

Craft Lodge of the Golden Rule 555
 
2nd degree Ron Boulton 0418320761 secretarylgr555@gmail.com Ben Whitnall 0402 414 031 whitnall_designs@yahoo.com.au OCT

Craft Lodge Observance 654 Robert Dwight 0395444985 robert.dwight@bigpond.com Charles Almond 0418 328 421 TBA SEP

AASR (AC) 4t Thursday 27 Nov Arboreal Sovereign Chapter 154 7:30 PM Belgrave Lecture on the 8th Degree Doug Gibb 0401569775 936braedale@gmail.com Daniel Gangemi 0468 640 849 d.gangemi13@gmail.com MAR

Mark 4th Friday 28 Nov Malvern Waverley Mark 39 7:30 PM Waverley TBA Stuart Chalmers 0409168819 mal.wav.mark.lodge@gmail.com Keith Hoffman 0402 155 747 KandFhoffman@gmail.com Jim Puohotaua 0418 561 905 JUN

HRAC 4th Friday Odd Months Belgrave HRAC 74 7:30 PM Belgrave No Meeting Carl Stemp 0359684182 carlstemp1@gmail.com Ken MacRae 0409 134 608 kenmacrae99@gmail.com JUL

Mark 5th Friday Kilwinning Mark Lodge of Research 2 5:30 PM Waverley TBA Stuart Chalmers 0409168819 mal.wav.mark.lodge@gmail.com Stuart McArthur 0416 140 533 TBA AUG

Craft Updates as required Monash Gully Masters Group N/A 11:30am
Flyer or Zoom 
details ===>

WM, ME.  Masters on the road. Registration 
HERE

Prince Mathews 0450381412 info.mgmasters@gmail.com
District 
Coordinator

Lionel May 0424 838 530 lionel.may@optusnet.com.au N/A

Craft Updates as required Monash Gully Disctrict Pannel 114
Flyer or Zoom 
details ===>

LoI for WM, ME and officers Plus LoI for 
directors.  

Peter White 0405058537 monashgullydistrict114@gmail.com
District 
Coordinator

Lionel May 0424 838 530 lionel.may@optusnet.com.au N/A

Key:-

Craft HRAC

Mark MAP or LoI

All MAPs in Victoria

Monash-Gully District 114

Secretary  / Recorder WMaster / MWS Master ElectLodge Details

N/A

N/A

3rd Thursday 20 Nov 19:15 Oakleigh

AASR 
(Scotish Rite)

Monash Gully 
District - 114

Items in RED,  highlight either a special event or changed times & 
dates

MGM Plaque / Gavel Presentation Night Combined Lodges
Items in BLUE or hyperlinks  will take you to an online document for 
more information or may be clickable links to  Zoom or TryBooking 


